Innovations for Science™
Ideal for any Viewing
SHUR/View™ Microscopes
SV-3000MOHS-IC
Distributed By:
Please visit our website
for additional product
information, technical
bulletins, career oppor-
tunities, MSDS files, etc.
Ordering Information:
Cat. # Description
SV-3000-I SHUR/View™ Microscope; Binocular type with 10x22mm eye pieces with caps, infinity plan objectives, 2,4,10,40x, swing out N.A. 1.25
abbe condenser
SV-3000-IC SHUR/View™ Microscope; Trinocular type with 10x22mm eyepieces with caps, infinity plan objectives, 2,4,10,40x swing out 1.25 abbe
condeser, 5 Megapixal removable camera.
SV-3000MOHS SHUR/View™ Microscope; Binocular type with 10x22mm eye pieces with caps, 2.5,4,10,20x, infinity plan objectives, swing out 1.25
abbe condenser.
SV-3000MOHS-IC SHUR/View™ Microscope; Trinocular type with 10x22mm eyepieces with caps, with 2.5, 4, 10, 20x infinity plan objectives swing out
1.25 abbe condenser, 5 Megapixel removable digital camera.
SV-LVIO SHUR/View™ Immersion oil, low viscosity; Clear dropper bottle; 1/2oz./ea,12ea/cs
SV-FIO SHUR/View™ non-Fluorescence Immersion oil; Clear dropper bottle, 1/2oz./ea, 12ea/cs
SV-HVIO SHUR/View™ Immersion oil, high viscosity; Clear dropper bottle, 1/2oz./ea, 12ea/cs